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2018 Cobb County Track & Field Championships - 3/24/2018 to 3/26/2018

McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program

Event  1 Girls High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SCOB 10Walker, Justice1

PBBK 11Bowe, Alexis2

PBBK 11Pullen, Jayla3

NCOB 11Gordon, Teneise4

HILL 11Miano, Miriam5

MTPR 10Casey, Savannah6

POPE 12Walters, Samantha7

ALTO 11Mervin, Riley8

KELL 12Young, Ra'Chel9

MCEA 11Camp, Zoriah10

MTPR 10Overton, Riley11

KENN 12Duncan, Erica12

POPE 11Benson, Haylee13

MARR  9Ojulari, Olabisi14

MCEA 12Lee, Zaria15

LASS 10Wilson, Jada16

HILL 12Thompson, Taylor17

LASS 12Benn, Kate18

HRSN 11Simpson, Alana19

CAMP 10Trotman, Camille20

WALT 11Campbell, Elasia21

CAMP 12Robertson, Rachel22

MARR 12Lester, Sterling23

Event  2 Boys High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SPRY 12Dunning, Carnell1

NCOB 11Ngugi, Oscar2

LASS 12Cavanaugh, Joe3

KELL 12Kimble, Andre4

ALTO 12Walk, Jonathan5

PBBK 12Allen, Ari6

POPE 10Ford, Daunte7

POPE 11Baraka, Blu8

KENN 12Wright, Dennis9

MCEA 11Shaw, Djuan10

MARR 10Garcia-Vance, Scion11

WHEE 12Whitlow, Jerry12

LASS 10Weatherby, Gabe13

WALT 12Bisnott, Tyrese14

MARR 10Ojulari, Bj15

KELL 12Simpson, Blake16

HRSN 11Milne, Shelton17

MCEA 10Baker, Javon18

HILL 12Ladson, Dustin19

ALTO 12Adeyeye, Tobi20

HILL 12Norrington, Blake21

KENN 12Chatman, Josh22

NCOB 11Alkins, Rashan23

Event  3 Girls Long Jump

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

KELL 12Young, Ra'Chel1

SPRY 11Diaz, Karina2

NCOB 12Egbufoama, Jasmine3

LASS 11Smith, Tavia4

ALTO 11Dorzema, Betoyah5

SCOB  9Foote, Jada6

ALTO 11Heisser, Lillie7

KENN 11Olagunju, Charity8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

KENN 12Williams, Alysia1

LASS 10Maxwell, Diedre2

NCOB 11Stiggers, Kenya3

SCOB 11Kanu, Yama4

POPE 12Deady, Mary5

MTPR 10Overton, Riley6

PBBK 10Weems, Elizabeth7

WALK 11Gignilliat, MacKenzie8

HILL 11Nevett, Kennedy9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

PBBK 12Farr, Aalayla1

MARR  9Adams, Zoe2

MARR 10Timberlake, Shyla3

POPE 12Hudson, Meggie4

WALT 11Jones, Tia5

HILL 12Onwuzuruike, MyCheri6

MCEA 10Parsons, Jayda7

CAMP 12rice, kylan8

MCEA 12Agyin, Victoria9

Event  4 Boys Long Jump

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

SPRY 11Dothard, Britton1

SPRY 11McKinney, Issac2

CAMP 12Greene, Cameron3

WALT 11Estrella, Eduardo4

LASS 11Bizot, Sam5

NCOB 11Finch, Christian6

HRSN 12Spencer, Cameron7

KELL  9Vinson, Miykayah8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

WALK 12Zelikovsky, Alan1

LASS 11Jones, Timothy2

NCOB 11Hart, Daniel3

KENN 12Hedden, Joe4

HRSN 12Chappelear, Caleb5

POPE 12Dean, Lawton6

WHEE 12Moore, Javaughn7

KELL 12Simpson, Blake8

WALT 12Spencer, Jacquish9

PBBK 10George, Isaiah10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

ALTO 12Rivera, Robbie1

MCEA 11Burrell-Jones, Tre'Vonte2

POPE 11Wideman, William3

MCEA 11Stradford, Joshua4

HILL 10McCray, Isaiah5

HILL 11McCullough, Jaylen6

MARR 11Couser, Corey7

ALTO 12Lanier, Chris8

MARR 10Terry, Jevan9

KENN 11Graham, ZayQuan10

Event  5 Girls Shot Put

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

HRSN 11Ostman, Grace1

OSB 11McCloud, Janae2

HRSN 10Waller, Margaret3

OSB 11Aguilar, Jennifer4

LASS 11Helmly, Olivia5

PBBK 11Askew, Curstin6

WHEE 12Green, Desmarie7

ALTO 11Tarver, Khylunie8

HILL 11Monroe, Natasha9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

WALK 11Dicks, Maggie1

LASS 12Blackwell, Jacquelyn2

PBBK 11Holton, Mercedes3

POPE 12Higginbotham, Leah4

MCEA 11Williams, Ryann5

HILL 12Johnson, Kaira6

KENN 12Vonck, Emily7

KELL 12Torres, Allie8

KENN 11Copeland, Asia9

CAMP 10Malone, Lailah10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

SCOB 10Foote, Mersedies1

NCOB 10Terry, Makayla2

MARR 10Brewster, Alexis3

POPE 10Deady, Carolyn4

MARR  9Roberts, O'Niece5

SPRY 10Walker, Dakota6

SPRY 12Clarke, Rachel7

MCEA 11Shermon, Destiny8

SCOB  9Green, Cyan9

KELL 11Jackson, Hannah10
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Event  6 Boys Shot Put

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

PBBK 12Evans, Nicholas1

NCOB 12Moore, Brandon2

WHEE 11Graham, Kris3

KENN 12Hunt, Will4

WALK 12Hajost, Jay5

SPRY 10Grimsley, Joshua6

LASS 11Gurgino, Dante7

LASS 11Sousa, Andrew8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

HRSN 11Chenault, Casey1

MTPR 12Perez, Bart2

SPRY 11Kolesar, AJ3

KELL 12Coore, Justin4

KELL 12Houston, Dre5

KENN 12Crump, Marquez6

HILL 12Burkes, Elijah7

NCOB 11Edwards, Jack8

HRSN 11Iorillo, Thomas9

OSB 11Ledet, Marquis10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

WALT 11Sobek, David1

POPE 12Ford, DeBrady2

MCEA 11Sherburne, Colton3

ALTO 12Francis, Royce4

ALTO 12Daniels, James Patrick5

HILL 11Broomfield, Zachary6

MCEA 12Pearson, Jacob7

POPE 11Guillen, Marco8

MARR 10Vidal, Kimani9

MARR 12Roberts, Omar10

Event  7 Girls Triple Jump

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

LASS 11Smith, Tavia1

NCOB 11Stiggers, Kenya2

SCOB 10Masson, Odisha3

ALTO 11Dorzema, Betoyah4

NCOB 12Williams, Chari5

LASS 10Maxwell, Diedre6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

SPRY 11Brent, Iyana1

POPE 12Deady, Mary2

WALK 11Gignilliat, MacKenzie3

MARR  9Lowe, Jayda4

PBBK 12Farr, Aalayla5

HILL 11Nevett, Kennedy6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

MCEA 11Henry, Amecha1

ALTO  9Turner, Mya2

HILL 12Onwuzuruike, MyCheri3

CAMP 11Alston, Jada4

POPE 12Issah, Denise5

CAMP 12Robertson, Rachel6

MCEA 12Agyin, Victoria7

Event  8 Boys Triple Jump

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

KELL  9Vinson, Miykayah1

KELL 12Kimble, Andre2

CAMP 12Rogers, Marcus3

NCOB 11Hart, Daniel4

NCOB 11Singleton, Christian5

LASS 11Bizot, Sam6

OSB 12Titus, Alonzo7

HRSN 12Chappelear, Caleb8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

WALT 11Kadi, Ethan1

LASS 11Jones, Timothy2

KENN 11Richardson, Destine3

WALT 11Miller-Batson, Dominic4

HRSN 12Turner, Blake5

MCEA 11Tarver, Anthony6

WALK 12Zelikovsky, Alan7

ALTO 12Ramsey, Jake8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

ALTO 12Loughry, Jalen1

MARR 10Holloway, Joshua2

MARR 11Anthony, Samual3

MCEA 11Burrell-Jones, Tre'Vonte4

PBBK 10Swann, Justin5

POPE 11Wideman, William6

POPE 11Coppedge Reaves, Harry7

HILL 10McCray, Isaiah8

Event  9 Girls Pole Vault

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PBBK 10Davis, Mariah1

MCEA 11Griffith, Quisqueyana2

HRSN 11Berrier, Lauren3

MTPR 12Wilson, Caroline4

HRSN  9Wiggins, Sascha5

POPE 11Scherr, Chloe6

LASS 10Wright, Amber7

LASS 10Erickson, Eliana8

HILL 12De La Cruz, Jordan9

MARR 11Shorter, Dashia10

KENN 11Martin, Alexis11

POPE 10Hess, Skyler12

HILL 10Beasley, Maddy13

WALT  9Valentine, Rachel14

ALTO 12Smith, Taylor15

KENN 11Gould, Rachael16

MARR 11Konigsmark, Josie17

ALTO 12Long, Courtney18

WALK 11Gignilliat, MacKenzie19

Event  10 Boys Pole Vault

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WALT 11Wright, Matthew1

KENN 11Miles, Michael2

MTPR 12Daron, Carl3

WALK 11Tran, Bryan4

POPE  9Frias, Aidan5

MTPR 10Watkins, Davis6

WALK 12Hansen, Karl7

LASS 12Schwartz, Cole8

MARR 10Shearer, Cameron9

KENN 12Woodham, Colin10

HRSN 10Sharp, Carson11

HRSN 11Ruddell, Chandler12

POPE 10Hood, William13

MCEA 12Flowers, Jhai14

HILL 12Tapley, Zachary15

WALT 11Witteveen, Lucas16

HILL 11Polk, Tj17

ALTO 12Loughry, Jalen18

ALTO 12Ramsey, Jake19

LASS 12Clark, Christopher20



McEachern High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:15 PM  3/23/2018  Page 3

2018 Cobb County Track & Field Championships - 3/24/2018 to 3/26/2018

McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program

Event  11 Girls Discus Throw

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

PBBK 11Holton, Mercedes1

OSB 11Aguilar, Jennifer2

WHEE 12Green, Desmarie3

HRSN 11Ostman, Grace4

HRSN 10Waller, Margaret5

OSB 11McCloud, Janae6

ALTO 11Tarver, Khylunie7

LASS 11Helmly, Olivia8

HILL 11Monroe, Natasha9

CAMP 11Wright, Om'Unique10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

PBBK 11Askew, Curstin1

MCEA 11Williams, Ryann2

KENN 11Ebanks, Nyah3

SCOB 10Foote, Mersedies4

LASS 12Blackwell, Jacquelyn5

POPE 12Higginbotham, Leah6

WALT 11Judge, Hannah7

KENN 12Vonck, Emily8

SCOB  9Green, Cyan9

MARR  9Roberts, O'Niece10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

SPRY 10Walker, Dakota1

WALK 11Dicks, Maggie2

MCEA 11Shermon, Destiny3

HILL 12Bastion, Mo4

SPRY 12Clarke, Rachel5

CAMP 10Malone, Lailah6

KELL 12Torres, Allie7

MARR 11Grigenas, Karena8

POPE 10Deady, Carolyn9

KELL 11Jackson, Hannah10

Event  12 Boys Discus Throw

3 attempts. Top 9 to finals for 3 additional attempts.

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

PBBK 12Evans, Nicholas1

WHEE 11Graham, Kris2

SPRY 11Kolesar, AJ3

SPRY 10Grimsley, Joshua4

KENN 12Crump, Marquez5

ALTO 12Wooden, Rolan6

HRSN 12Frye, Riley7

NCOB 11Nicholson, Jake8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

NCOB 11Edwards, Jack1

HILL 11Brown, Antonio2

HILL 12Burkes, Elijah3

KENN 12Hunt, Will4

WALK 12Hajost, Jay5

ALTO 12Francis, Royce6

MTPR  9Smith, Dawson7

LASS 11Gurgino, Dante8

OSB 11Ledet, Marquis9

KELL 12Houston, Dre10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

LASS 11Sousa, Andrew1

WALT 12Riemrsma, Steve2

HRSN 11Iorillo, Thomas3

POPE 11Guillen, Marco4

MCEA 12Pearson, Jacob5

MCEA 11Sherburne, Colton6

MARR 10Bulock, Titan7

MARR 12Roberts, Omar8

POPE 12Ford, DeBrady9

KELL 12Coore, Justin10

Event  13 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

AMARR1

ACAMP2

BMARR3

BPOPE4

AALTO5

AHILL6

ANCOB7

APOPE8

AMCEA9

Event  14 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

ANCOB1

AMARR2

BHILL3

AKENN4

ASPRY5

BNCOB6

BPOPE7

BALTO8

ALASS9

Section   2 of  2   Finals

AMCEA1

AWALT2

AALTO3

APOPE4

AHRSN5

BHRSN6

BWALT7

BMCEA8

AHILL9

Event  15 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

BALTO1

ALASS2

ASCOB3

ACAMP4

AMARR5

AKENN6

AMTPR7

BSPRY8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

BPOPE1

BSCOB2

BMCEA3

AWALT4

BCAMP5

APBBK6

BMARR7

BLASS8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

BKENN1

ASPRY2

AHILL3

AMCEA4

APOPE5

AALTO6

ANCOB7

BMTPR8

Event  16 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

AWALK1

BWALT2

APOPE3

AALTO4

ACAMP5

ALASS6

AKENN7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

AOSB1

ASPRY2

APBBK3

AMCEA4

BKELL5

AHRSN6

BLASS7
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2018 Cobb County Track & Field Championships - 3/24/2018 to 3/26/2018

McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program

Heat   3 of  3  (Event  16 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)

AMTPR1

AWALT2

BALTO3

AMARR4

AKELL5

BMCEA6

BPOPE7

Event  17 Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

KENN 12Vaupel, Zoe1

NCOB 11Dunlap, Daisy2

MTPR  9Hambrick, Anna Katherine3

LASS 12Redish, Taylor4

ALTO 11Tilton, Allison5

ALTO 11Osborn, Catherine6

LASS 12Parsons, Josie7

PBBK 11Bowe, Alexis8

CAMP 11Oke, Damilola9

MCEA 11Ratchford, Zaria10

KELL 12Grady-McKeegan, Araya11

KELL 10Binns, Samantha12

WHEE 11Sawant, Avni13

Section   2 of  2   Finals

HRSN 12Stanley, Kira1

MARR 11Hall, Ellie2

HILL 10Ellsworth, Grace3

HILL 11Franklin, Nicole4

MARR 11Henderson, Ani5

KENN 12Rice, Elizabeth6

WALT 11Robertson, Abigail7

HRSN 12Moody, Kayli8

POPE 11Thornton, Hope9

WALT 11Mitchell, Allison10

POPE 11Grant, Hannah Rose11

NCOB 12Jeske, Abby12

MTPR 11Gardner, Abby13

Event  18 Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

LASS 11Zimmer, Alex1

NCOB 11Mills, Zachary2

MTPR 11House, Jonathan3

MCEA 12Seymour, Justin4

MCEA 10Olayinka, Gabriel5

MTPR 10Keller, Ben6

NCOB 11Makboul, Zayed7

WHEE 12Wood, Charlie8

LASS 11Troisi, Hudson9

WALK 12Hubbard, Miguel10

SPRY 12Modi, Dominic11

WHEE 11Mehta, Poojan12

OSB 11Cruz, Jerssy13

KELL  9Moore, Zeller14

PBBK 10Swann, Justin15

OSB 11Cruz, Jeffrey16

SPRY 12Dunning, Carnell17

Section   2 of  2   Finals

ALTO 12Hernandez, Adrian1

WALT 11King, Ben2

HILL 11Korzenok, Chase3

KENN 12Bullock, Will4

POPE 11Mateo, Axel5

WALT 12Cooper, Sam6

ALTO 12Klepper, Blake7

HRSN  9Shelton, Sully8

MARR  9Miller, Kamari9

POPE 10Heron, Kc10

CAMP 11Brown, Kellen11

HILL 10Hayes, Noah12

HRSN 12Blankenbecler, Adam13

KENN 12Limon, Esteban14

CAMP 12Iqbal, Jack15

KELL 11Conrad, Owen16

MARR 11Gordon, Ben17

Event  19 Girls 400 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

SPRY 11Mosley, Antastsia1

PBBK 11Shipp, Selena2

CAMP 10Jones, Makayla3

ALTO 12Hendrick, Sarah4

LASS 12Benn, Kate5

SCOB 11Ellis, Genevieve6

MTPR 10Casey, Savannah7

WHEE 11Kisling, Danielle8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

HRSN 11Helms, Kaela1

ALTO  9Marion, Pharrah2

WALT 12Poole, Tyra3

MCEA 12Roberts, Tamiya4

POPE 12Mizelle, Brooke5

MARR  9Adams, Zoe6

SPRY 11Dottin, Niya7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

OSB 11Bell, Shyla1

SCOB  9Lee, Kamiya2

HRSN 11Troupe, Lydia3

WALT  9Onyeukwu, Amara4

KENN 11Hudson, Kyndall5

HILL 12Boyo, Sydney6

NCOB 12George, Samantha7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

OSB 12Ekeleme, Madeline1

POPE 11Pocock, Skylar2

MCEA 12Lee, Zaria3

MARR 12Lester, Sterling4

CAMP 11Perry, Raina5

LASS 10Wilson, Jada6

NCOB 11Langford, Naomi7

Event  20 Boys 400 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

NCOB 12Coore, Daunte1

POPE 10Zegers, Will2

ALTO 12Adeyeye, Tobi3

WALT 11Keane, Patrick4

MCEA 10Daniels, Treyion5

WHEE 12Upton, Latavion6

MTPR 10Coffee, Michael7

SPRY 11Reed, Martel8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

WALK 12Hansen, Karl1

WALT 12Bisnott, Tyrese2

PBBK 10Varner, Badi3

HILL 11Shedrick, Garrett4

MCEA 11Stradford, Joshua5

LASS 12Razzano, Michael6

KELL 11Green, Stephan7

SPRY 11Dothard, Britton8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

KENN 12Hunt, Will1

LASS 11Balot, Jacob2

OSB 11Williams, Leonard3

MARR 12Mini, Kuunemuebari4

ALTO 12Loughry, Jalen5

PBBK 12MacGregor, Amari6

HRSN 12Hardin, Bobby7

WHEE 11Kell, Andrew8
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Heat   4 of  4  (Event  20 Boys 400 Meter Dash)

POPE 11Eklund, Noah1

KENN 12Jones, Denzel2

HRSN 12Engeseth, Logan3

MARR 11Terry, Jarel4

NCOB 11Alkins, Rashan5

KELL 10Long, Evyan6

OSB 12Ellison, Narkuise7

Event  21 Girls 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

OSB 11Ayala, Alejandra1

SCOB  9Lee, Kalaya2

ALTO  9Turner, Mya3

CAMP 10Alston, Jaleah4

HILL 12Beugre, Michele5

WALT 10Fairfax, Ashley6

SPRY 12Powell, Lauren7

NCOB 11Rachel, Meghan8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

KENN 11Olagunju, Charity1

ALTO 12Flinch, Destinie2

HILL 12Lee, Brandi3

POPE 12Issah, Denise4

SCOB 11Hobson, Cameela5

NCOB 11Anderson, Kaylisa6

KELL 10Wang, Mathilda7

HRSN 11Martin, Serenity8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

LASS 11Toyin-Adelaja, Ibitola1

MTPR 10Ferary, Angel2

PBBK 12Farr, Aalayla3

MCEA 12Florence, Nilaja4

POPE 12Hudson, Meggie5

CAMP 12Stafford, Rickia6

MARR 12Chukwura, Hannah7

HRSN 11Rucker, Shemaiah8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

MTPR 10Ferary, Bella1

KENN 12Duncan, Erica2

MARR  9Walker, McKenzie3

MCEA 10Parsons, Jayda4

LASS  9Montefusco, Kira5

SPRY 11Flores, Kendall6

PBBK 10Weems, Elizabeth7

KELL 11Osunlalu, Tomi8

Event  22 Boys 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

WHEE 12Whitlow, Jerry2

ALTO 12Rivera, Robbie3

MCEA 12Lee, Canaan4

CAMP 12Greene, Cameron5

HRSN 12Kidd, Davis6

KENN 11Graham, ZayQuan7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims

NCOB 11Singleton, Christian2

MARR 10Evboifo, Frank3

KELL  9Parris, Xavier4

POPE 11McAlpine, Matthew5

PBBK  9Rogers, Jr., Christopher6

SPRY 12Fitch, Zeke7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

WALK 12Hajost, Jay1

SPRY 11McKinney, Issac2

LASS 12Myers, Carl3

MCEA 12Hall, Adam4

KELL  9Jackson, Eboni5

POPE 11Coppedge Reaves, Harry6

OSB 11Ledet, Marquis7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims

PBBK 11Moore, Kibren1

KENN 12Wright, Dennis2

MARR 10Ellington, Dawson3

WHEE 12Moore, Javaughn4

WALT 12Drayton, Kyle5

NCOB 11Finch, Christian6

OSB 11Owens, Adrian7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

HILL 10McCray, Isaiah1

LASS 12Reese, Avery2

HRSN 11Shadd III, Lawrence3

ALTO 12Smith, Jacob4

CAMP 11Grier Jr., Mario5

WALT 12Polinski, Grant6

WALK 11Tran, Bryan7

Event  23 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

ALTO 11Duncan, T'Kasia1

SCOB 11Kanu, Yamarie2

KENN 12Volbeding, Josi3

MCEA 12Whyte, Rayna4

CAMP 10Trotman, Camille5

POPE 11Smith, Jodie6

MARR 12Yost, Taelar7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

OSB 12Herbert, Imani1

KELL 12Young, Ra'Chel2

HILL 12Onwuzuruike, MyCheri3

CAMP 12rice, kylan4

MTPR 10Dockins, Renee5

SPRY 11Brent, Iyana6

MCEA 11Gross, Keyonna7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

HILL 11Gibbs, Anya1

POPE 12Deady, Mary2

ALTO 12Long, Courtney3

WALT 11Jones, Tia4

MARR 10Timberlake, Shyla5

KENN 12Carter, Kamiya6

SCOB 10Masson, Odisha7

Event  24 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

NCOB 11Koroly, John2

POPE 10Ford, Daunte3

KELL 12Ward, Derrick4

CAMP 12Rogers, Marcus5

ALTO 12Walk, Jonathan6

WALT 11Miller-Batson, Dominic7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

HRSN 11Plummer, Austin2

POPE 11Baraka, Blu3

MARR 10Terry, Jevan4

HILL 12Norrington, Blake5

MTPR 11Pulley, Grant6

KELL 11Green, Stephan7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

ALTO 11Davis, Jonathan2

SPRY 11Rideau, Thomas3

CAMP 12Harris, Nicholas4

MARR  9James, Akinni5

HILL 11Alusma, Brian6

Event  25 Girls 800 Meter Run

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

CAMP 10Jones, Makylah1

ALTO 12Hendrick, Sarah2

HILL 10Delay, Royal3

NCOB 11Dunlap, Daisy4

PBBK  9Davenport, Shyelle5

KENN 12Vaupel, Zoe6

LASS 11Harrison, Carly7

WHEE 11Sawant, Avni8

OSB 12Ekeleme, Madeline9
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Heat   2 of  3  (Event  25 Girls 800 Meter Run)

HILL 11Franklin, Nicole1

MARR 11Henderson, Ani2

POPE 11Thornton, Hope3

LASS 12Redish, Taylor4

HRSN 12Sethna, Jadyn5

NCOB 11Baxter, Rachel6

SCOB 10Scott, Hillary7

KELL 10Mendoza, Libni8

PBBK 11Bowe, Alexis9

WHEE 11Kisling, Danielle10

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

WALT  9Onyeukwu, Amara1

MARR 11Miller, Arianna2

HRSN  9Perlakowski, Riley3

MTPR  9Hambrick, Anna Katherine4

POPE 11Portwood, Reece5

KENN 11Stein, Robin6

ALTO 12Saleeby, Anna7

OSB 11Bell, Shyla8

CAMP 12Eason, Kirsten9

Event  26 Boys 800 Meter Run

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

WALT 11King, Ben1

POPE 11Parisi, Anthony2

ALTO 11Windham, Alexander3

PBBK 10Swann, Justin4

HILL 11Brooks, Peter5

LASS 12Reilly, Dominic6

MARR 11Anthony, Samual7

KENN 11Allnutt, Bryan8

KELL 10Fallick, Abraham9

WALK 12Hubbard, Miguel10

OSB 12Ellison, Narkuise11

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

ALTO 12Klepper, Blake1

WALT 12Womack, Wyatt2

MCEA 11Malone, Devin3

HRSN 12Pitchford, Jacob4

MTPR 11House, Jonathan5

LASS 11Balot, Jacob6

HILL 11Bensley, Aaron7

WHEE 11Kell, Andrew8

CAMP 12Jasper, Jordan9

NCOB 11Ponder, Brandon10

SPRY 11Hinton, Tyren11

PBBK 12Gitimu, Chris12

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

MCEA 12Abudu, Michael1

MARR 12Johnson, Caleb M2

CAMP 12Iqbal, Jack3

NCOB 11Alkins, Rashan4

HRSN 12Durkin, Kyle5

KELL 11Conrad, Owen6

KENN 12Limon, Esteban7

OSB 11Adewole, Ore8

POPE 11Mathison, Charlie9

SPRY 12Dunning, Carnell10

WALK 12Zelikovsky, Alan11

Event  27 Girls 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

OSB 11Ayala, Alejandra1

MTPR 10Ferary, Angel2

WALT 12Poole, Tyra3

POPE 12Issah, Denise4

CAMP 10Alston, Jaleah5

HILL 12Lee, Brandi6

KENN 12Duncan, Erica7

PBBK 11Romeo, Nejema8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

SPRY 11Flores, Kendall1

ALTO  9Marion, Pharrah2

HRSN 11Troupe, Lydia3

MCEA 12Roberts, Tamiya4

CAMP 11Alston, Jada5

KELL 10Wang, Mathilda6

NCOB 11Anderson, Kaylisa7

MTPR 10Ferary, Bella8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

LASS 12Hays, Paisley1

SCOB 10Brooks, Antonisha2

KENN 11Hudson, Kyndall3

MARR 12Lester, Sterling4

MCEA 12Hunter, Seqouya5

ALTO  9Turner, Mya6

NCOB 11Van der Waal, Babin7

KELL 11Osunlalu, Tomi8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

HILL 12Boyo, Sydney1

LASS 10Wilson, Jada2

POPE 12Hudson, Meggie3

WALT 11Jones, Tia4

MARR  9Adams, Zoe5

SCOB  9Foote, Jada6

SPRY 12Powell, Lauren7

HRSN 11Simpson, Alana8

Event  28 Boys 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

KENN 12Chatman, Josh2

KELL 10Long, Evyan3

MCEA 12Hall, Adam4

MARR 10Terry, Jevan5

LASS 12Myers, Carl6

SPRY 11Dothard, Britton7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims

NCOB 11Finch, Christian2

POPE 11Coppedge Reaves, Harry3

HILL 11Shedrick, Garrett4

ALTO 12Adeyeye, Tobi5

CAMP 11Grier Jr., Mario6

WALK 11Tran, Bryan7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

PBBK 11Moore, Kibren1

SPRY 11McKinney, Issac2

HRSN 12Engeseth, Logan3

MARR 12Mini, Kuunemuebari4

MCEA 12Lee, Canaan5

KENN 12Wright, Dennis6

OSB 11Telfort, Schleiden7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims

PBBK  9Rogers, Jr., Christopher1

WALT 12Drayton, Kyle2

CAMP 12Greene, Cameron3

WHEE 12Moore, Javaughn4

POPE 11McAlpine, Matthew5

MTPR 10Coffee, Michael6

OSB 11Cotton, Kewaun7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

HRSN 11Shadd III, Lawrence1

WHEE 12Whitlow, Jerry2

WALT 11Keane, Patrick3

ALTO 12Smith, Jacob4

KELL  9Parris, Xavier5

LASS 12Reese, Avery6

WALK 11Poteet, Adam7

Event  29 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

WALK 11Dicks, Maggie1

HILL 11Gibbs, Anya2

MARR 10Timberlake, Shyla3

CAMP 12rice, kylan4

MCEA 12Whyte, Rayna5

KENN 12Volbeding, Josi6

OSB 12Herbert, Imani7
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Heat   2 of  3  (Event  29 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)

POPE 12Smith, Kyla1

SCOB 10Masson, Odisha2

MTPR 10Dockins, Renee3

CAMP 11Perry, Raina4

PBBK 12Jones, Crystal5

MARR 12Yost, Taelar6

WHEE 11Kisling, Danielle7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

ALTO 11Duncan, T'Kasia1

SCOB 11Kanu, Yamarie2

HILL 12Onwuzuruike, MyCheri3

MCEA 12Florence, Nilaja4

NCOB 11Gordon, Teneise5

SPRY 11Brent, Iyana6

POPE 12Grunert, Sarah7

Event  30 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

KENN 11Richardson, Destine2

PBBK 12Copeland, Travious3

CAMP 12Rogers, Marcus4

MARR 11Terry, Jarel5

POPE 11Wideman, William6

WALK 12Hansen, Karl7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

HRSN 11Plummer, Austin2

MARR 10Fortune, Curtis3

CAMP 12Harris, Nicholas4

KELL 12Ward, Derrick5

MTPR 11Pulley, Grant6

WALT 11Miller-Batson, Dominic7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

SPRY 11Rideau, Thomas2

ALTO 11Davis, Jonathan3

LASS 11Marshall, Myles4

HILL 12Norrington, Blake5

POPE 11Baraka, Blu6

OSB 12Titus, Alonzo7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

OSB 12Bishop, Darius1

HILL 11Alusma, Brian2

ALTO 12Walk, Jonathan3

MCEA 11Stradford, Joshua4

WHEE 12Upton, Latavion5

NCOB 11Koroly, John6

SPRY 11Reed, Martel7

Event  31 Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

LASS 12Sacchetti, Elisa1

ALTO 11Osborn, Catherine2

LASS 12Parsons, Josie3

POPE 12Comstock, Kaitlyn4

KENN 11Tallman, Madison5

ALTO 12Miller, Haley6

MCEA 11Ratchford, Zaria7

NCOB 11Turner, Lauren8

MTPR 11Gardner, Abby9

CAMP 11Oke, Damilola10

Section   2 of  2   Finals

HILL 10Ellsworth, Grace1

KENN 12Rice, Elizabeth2

HRSN 12Stanley, Kira3

MARR 11Hall, Ellie4

WALT 11Robertson, Abigail5

HILL 10Wehrenberg, Sierra6

MARR 10Mwaniki, June7

WALT 11Mitchell, Allison8

HRSN 12Moody, Kayli9

NCOB 12Jeske, Abby10

POPE 11Grant, Hannah Rose11

Event  32 Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

KENN 12Kindler, Morris1

MTPR 10Keller, Ben2

MCEA 10Olayinka, Gabriel3

NCOB 11Makboul, Zayed4

CAMP 12Jasper, Jordan5

MCEA 11Leija, Sergio6

MARR 11Gordon, Ben7

LASS 11Troisi, Hudson8

WHEE 12Wood, Charlie9

OSB 11Cruz, Jeffrey10

SPRY 12Modi, Dominic11

KELL 10Crossan, Jake12

OSB 12Ayala, Calos13

KELL 11Papageorge, Thomas14

WHEE 11Mehta, Poojan15

Section   2 of  2   Finals

ALTO 12Hernandez, Adrian1

KENN 12Bullock, Will2

HILL 11Korzenok, Chase3

HRSN  9Shelton, Sully4

WALT 12Cooper, Sam5

HILL 10Hayes, Noah6

POPE 12Brenneman, Jacob7

POPE 12Seiden, Josh8

MARR  9Miller, Kamari9

WALT 10Shaffer, Zac10

HRSN 12Blankenbecler, Adam11

CAMP 11Brown, Kellen12

LASS 11Zimmer, Alex13

ALTO 11Ratliff, Paul14

NCOB 11Mills, Zachary15

Event  33 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals

AOSB2

AKENN3

ANCOB4

BLASS5

AHRSN6

Section   2 of  3   Finals

BSCOB1

BALTO2

BMARR3

APOPE4

ASCOB5

BPOPE6

APBBK7

ASPRY8

Section   3 of  3   Finals

AALTO1

AMCEA2

AWALT3

AMARR4

ACAMP5

BCAMP6

BMCEA7

ALASS8

Event  34 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals

AKENN3

ANCOB4

AWHEE5

AOSB6
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Section   2 of  3  (Event  34 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)

AKELL1

ASPRY2

ALASS3

AWALT4

AHRSN5

BPBBK6

BPOPE7

BWALT8

Section   3 of  3   Finals

ACAMP1

BALTO2

AMARR3

AALTO4

AMCEA5

APBBK6

BMCEA7

APOPE8


